

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(C). No. 1811 of 2023

Mrs. Arati Gupta and others	Petitioners
Versus	
The State of Jharkhand and others	Respondents

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

For the Petitioners	: Mrs. Debolina Sen Hirani, Advocate Ms. Kashyapi, Advocate
For the Respondents	: AC to SC-I

14/ Dated: 25.11.2024

List this case on 20th January, 2025 for further hearing.

The interim order dated 22.07.2024 shall continue till
further orders.

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

Vedanti/-